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ADC 5, Channel 0, Event 6109: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 3, Event 1484: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 4, Event 108: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 6, Event 1539: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 8, Event 395: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 9, Event 395: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 10, Event 592: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 11, Event 592: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 12, Event 292: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 14, Event 360: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 18, Event 342: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 20, Event 1543: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 22, Event 90: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 24, Event 312: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 25, Event 785: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

30000

20000

10000

0

10000

20000

30000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 5, Channel 26, Event 1244: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 28, Event 1295: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 29, Event 6194: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 30, Event 439: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 35, Event 1729: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 38, Event 171: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 42, Event 131: Max Signal Waveform
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0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

30000

20000

10000

0

10000

20000

30000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 5, Channel 44, Event 131: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

30000

20000

10000

0

10000

20000

30000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 5, Channel 45, Event 131: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

30000

20000

10000

0

10000

20000

30000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 5, Channel 46, Event 131: Max Signal Waveform
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0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

30000

20000

10000

0

10000

20000

30000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 5, Channel 55, Event 342: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 5, Channel 63, Event 342: Max Signal Waveform
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